Hünderstr. 14
74080 Heilbronn
+49 7131 - 46060
CNC Lathe Spinner TC600-65MCY
max. turning lenght 650mm, max. turning diameter 400mm
Sinumerik 840D sl control, 3-jaw chuck SMW, C-axis
driven tools, Y-axis, 16-fold revolver, tail stock
chip conveyor, coolant device
Technical information
Year of manufacture 2011
max. turning diameter 400 mm
max. turning lenght 650 mm
X-axis 275 mm
Z-axis 700 mm
Y-axis +50/ -40 mm
spindle hole 65 mm
spindle speed 4000 rpm
speed of driven tools 5000 rpm
number of tool places 16
drive capacity spindle 100/40%ED 14/18 kW
weight ca. 5800 kg
Stock #: 3.2-996-22
technical datas, equipment and description of the machine are non-binding